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Why Choose Hittron
Vp
A

MISSION
The aim of providing the
products and services of Hittron
Business, which are of good
quality, are quite economical, and
improving to make better way for
our distributors and customers.

GORALS

VISION

We Believe in empowering our
associates to excel in all pursuits of
like building up a parallel source of
life by building up a parallel source

of income to meet all needs and
letting all dreams come true.

We have strong goal is to give
best earning opportunities with
financial stability and high
standard of living. And which is

back bone of society and nation




HOW ana Why

We are committed to sustainable business Practices and growing . -
our company in an Environmentally responsible way. We offer
innovative efficient Elevator solutions. We shall and provide total
customer satisfaction and achieve leadership in chosen markets,
products and services across the globe, through excellence in
technology, based on world-class research and development. We
want to shape the future with technologies for people, create
values for people, and become a global company. We will be the
best because we are committed to our members and their needs. /
We will provide meet knowing leadership or exceed and dellvi
services that consistently their expectations. We will be the best
because we will attract and retain employees who have the
ambition to serve and will empower them to work effectively as
individuals and in teams. w




About Crowdfunding

Crowdfunding is the practice of funding a project or venture b
raising money from a large number of people who eac
contribute/donate a relatively small amount, typically via the
internet.

"Musicians, filmmakers, and artists have successfully raised
funds and fostered awareness through crowdfunding®

Crowdfunding is famously used for charitiable initiatives.
Businesses can take advantage of Crowdfunding Platforms As
well.

Crowdfunding provides donors an easy way to fund projects and
people that you genuinely believe in and care about. .

Crowdfunding allows donors to donate small amounts in.
multiple ventures, thereby diversifying their portfolios and
maximizing the chances of big payouts.

Donor should only donate capital as per their capacity and
convenience. Never donate all money you have.




Vision & Gore Values

financial help for A better life.

Our core values are inspired by our desire to build the strongest leading
crypto donation community by engaging people with the power of
olockchain & cryptocurrency. We are driven by the desire to build a
ant community that has integrity and can be held accountable by
community.

oal is to make unitedfund world's No.1 donation reward

N

oJoz t| g-projects that are supported by the community into
4#&!4\? ones

To allow people to connect from around the world with one another
thereby empowering the life of millions of individuals by providing

We want to bring world together without any currency barrier & border.
We also aim to create a system for passive donations where no one is in
control and the code does everything automatically.

@)

0, 4%5
ALY
.q
0,0
L%
b\
2z ®

2
9

4
&

FREEDOM
& crviutY



History 0f Gurrency

CRYPTO
CURRENCY

BARTER

ELECTRONIC
MONEY

om Barter System Till Banking System & Now Its Future Of Crypto Currenc
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A decentralized wallet is a cryptocurrency wallet that enables users to hold
their private keys on their own, ensuring they have complete control over
their digital assets. The main goal of such a wallet is to completely eliminate

anyinvolvement of a third party to perm

it peer-to-peer (P2P) transactions.
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Joining Amount Start From

/

Package-1| $10

Y

$20
Package-3 | $30

iPackage 9
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TYPES OF INGOME

SINGLE LEG INGOME
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Chart of Income $10

Level
Star
Silver
Gold
Diamond
Ruby
Platinum
Pearl
Rhodum
Opal
Sapphire

Emerald

Ambassador

25
50
150
450
900
1800

3000
5000
10,000
15,000
25,000

50,000

DirectIncome

3%
3%
3%
3%
3%

3%
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3%

2%
4%
5%

165%
500%
1600%
3300%
8,000%

Total

168%
503%
1603%
3303%
8003%

Reward

0.70$

1.30$

2%
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128%
256%
512$
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Total:- 369 13657% 13693 1016.3
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Chart of Income $20

SINo. | Level | Globalld’s | Directincome Smgle I.eg Bonus | Total | Reward | DirectTeam |
. Star 0605 +1
- Silver 1408

~ Gold 2. 60$ +1

6 | Platinum | 1800

7 Pearl 3000 100% 106$

8 Rhodum 5000 6% 3308 336$ 643

9 Opal 10,000 6% 10005 1006$ 128

10 | Sapphire | 15,000 6% 3,200 3206$ 256$

11 | Emerald 25,000 6% 6,600 66065 512%
| 12 | Ambassador | 50,000 6% 16,0008 16,0065 | 1025%

-

129437.6$

.
GRAND TOTAL




Chart of Income $30

1 Star 25 10% 9% 19% 15

| Silver 50 10$% 139 23$% 2% +1
3 Gold 150 10% 17$% 27% 4%

Diamond 450 109 209% 30% 6% +1
5 Ruby 900 10% 259% 35% 12%

Platinum

7 [ 3000 109 1508 1608 485

Rhodum 5000 10% 500% 510% 96% +1

Opal , 10$

Sapphire 15,000 109% 5000% 5010% 304% +1 A | -~ | |
e S o S S “ [ @ \
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Total:- 42284$ 424045 3073 00 45 477 $ B
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Level Income $10

Team

144

20736

248832

2985984

429981696

619173644224
743008370688
8916100448256

-

35831808
n 5159780352

0.258

Income

3%

0.25%
0.13%

0.13%
0.13%

0.06 $

0.06 %

0.06 %
0.06 %
INER

257989017.6 %

80492573749012 %
965910

Total Income

36 %

22

2691%
323
1791590.4 %
2149

30958

2229025112064 $
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Level Income $20

Team Income Total Income
1728 0.255

20736 0.25$ 5184 $
248832 0.25$

2985984 0135 373248 §
0.13$ 5374776 $
IR T
619173644224 0.255 15479341056 §

0.25$
916100448256 050$

=

RN

185
4458050224128 $
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Level Income $30

Team

20736

2985984

429981696

9173644224

16100448256

Income

12 10
144 13 144 $
1728 0,50

0.50 %

248832 0.50'$

0.25%

35831808 0.25$

0.259%

n 5159780352 0.25$

050$

Total Income

10368 %

746496 %

107495424 %

30958682112 %

8916100448256 $




Autopool Income Graph Explaination
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Autopool Income

Value Share Downline Total Income
60 50 3
90 75 3
180 150 3
360 300 3 90
720 600 3 1800
1440 1200 3 36(
5760 4800 3 144
11520 9600 3 28800
23040 19200 3 576
46080 38400 3 115200
92160 76800 3 2304
184320 153600 3 460800
368640 307200 3 921¢
Total:- 7,37,280 18,43,200
"1 & |

 BRAND TOTAL
11, 05 920$
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@ Info@hittron.com

MORE DETRILS VISIT US AT:

o WWW.hittron.com




TERMS & GONDITIONS

I.Minimum Withdrawal 15$ Any time

2.Deposit & Withdrawal In USDT BEP 20

3.All Deduction in Service Charge 10% Every Payout
4.0nce you have Activated your all 3 packages of
10$ - 20%$ and 30% then only you are eligible to upgrade

your ID for Auto Pool Income with 30%.
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THANK YOU

WWW.hittron.com
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